
Jubilee Theatre is the original home of African-American theatre in North Texas. With a strong financial base, 
growing audiences, a dedicated Board of Trustees and staff and a tradition of artistic integrity, Jubilee has 
maintained its status as a gem in the Fort Worth cultural and arts scene.

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

Nina Simone: Four Women

The First Noel

Obama-ology

Bubbling Brown Sugar

Split Second

The Five Heartbeats

AD SIZE SHOW RATE

$1,050

$900 

$800 

$500 

$500 

$325 

$325

September 06, 2018

October 31, 2018 

January 03, 2019 

February 21, 2019 

May 02, 2019 

July 03, 2019 

Sep. 28 - Oct. 28

Nov. 23 - Dec. 23 

Jan. 25 - Feb. 24 

March 22 - April 28 

May 24 - June 23 

July 26 - Aug. 25 

2018–2019 SEASON  |  6 PRODUCTIONS   |   130 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 18,000

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE

6-SHOW RATE

$5,355

$4,590 

$4,080 

$2,550 

$2,550 

$1,665 

$1,665

SHOW DATES

JUBILEE THEATRE


