## **JUBILEE THEATRE**

Jubilee Theatre is the original home of African-American theatre in North Texas. With a strong financial base, growing audiences, a dedicated Board of Trustees and staff and a tradition of artistic integrity, Jubilee has maintained its status as a gem in the Fort Worth cultural and arts scene.

## 2018-2019 SEASON | 6 PRODUCTIONS | 130 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 18,000

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
Nina Simone: Four Women	September 06, 2018	Sep. 28 - Oct. 28
The First Noel	October 31, 2018	Nov. 23 - Dec. 23
Obama-ology	January 03, 2019	Jan. 25 - Feb. 24
Bubbling Brown Sugar	February 21, 2019	March 22 - April 28
Split Second	May 02, 2019	May 24 - June 23
The Five Heartbeats	July 03, 2019	July 26 - Aug. 25

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	6-SHOW RATE
<b>Back Cover</b> (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$1,050	\$5,355
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$900	\$4,590
<b>Full Page</b> (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$800	\$4,080
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$500	\$2,550
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$500	\$2,550
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$325	\$1,665
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$325	\$1,665

